

East Logan Water District
Phase V System Upgrade: Lindsay Lane and Ghan Smith Road Waterlines

TABULATION OF BIDS: Water Lines Contract

Bids Received: February 20, 2014 @ 9:00 a.m.

No.	BASE BID ITEM	QUANTITY	Abbico Contracting, LLC Hudson, KY		Dakota Meyer Enterprises, Inc. Campbellsville, KY		United Pipeline, Inc. Tompkinsville, KY	
			UNIT \$	TOTAL	UNIT \$	TOTAL	UNIT \$	TOTAL
01	6-inch Class 200 PVC water line	4,247 LF	\$ 13.00	\$ 55,211.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 106,175.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 123,163.00
02	Final Cleanup	3,748 LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 11,244.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 11,244.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 11,244.00
03	Shallow Creek Crossing	90 LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 5,850.00
04	6"x6" tapping sleeve, valve & box	1 EA	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00
05	Plug & Cap Existing 6" Waterline	1 EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00
06	Plug & Cap Existing 3" Waterline	1 EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00
07	Connect to Existing 6" Line	1 EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
08	Connect to Existing 4" Line	1 EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
09	Large Flush Hydrant w/ valve	3 EA	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 3,650.00	\$ 10,950.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
10	Reinstall Flush Hydrant w/ valve	2 EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 6,200.00
11	6" Gate Valve & Box (Regular)	2 EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00
12	Steel Cased Road Bore; 10" Casing	80 LF	\$ 70.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 10,800.00
13	Uncased Driveway Bore	419 LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 12,570.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 33,520.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 23,045.00
14	Reconnect Existing Near Side Meter	10 EA	\$ 320.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00
15	Reconnect Existing Far Side Meter	11 EA	\$ 575.00	\$ 6,325.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 20,900.00
16	Relocate & Reconnect Exist. Meter; Near	5 EA	\$ 650.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 6,000.00
Total Amount of Bid				\$ 119,400.00		\$ 212,239.00		\$ 235,602.00

No.	SUPPLEMENTAL BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT \$	TOTAL	UNIT \$	TOTAL	UNIT \$	TOTAL
01	Unclassified Undercut, where Ordered	1 CY	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
02	No. 57 Rock Refill, where Ordered	1 Ton	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
03	Class B Concrete Refill, as Ordered	1 CY	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
04	New Meter Service w/ PRV, Near Side	1 EA	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
05	New Meter Service w/ PRV, Far Side	1 EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00

Engineer:
McGhee Engineering, Inc.
P. O. Box 267
Guthrie, Kentucky 42234
(270) 483-9985

Owner:
East Logan Water District
P.O. Box 715
Auburn, Kentucky 42206
(270) 542-6894